CYLINDER BRAND PART#/DISCRIP STROKE CLOSED BASE WIDTH BOTTOM / TOP PIN
PARKER S53DC-14-84  (3771513085) 84" 41.19" 7" B 2" / T 1.63"
PARKER S53DC-66-84  (3771513171) 84" 41.19" 7" B 2" / T 1.63"
CUSTOM HOIST 53-4592-84 84.2" 41.12" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 5-3-82  (71563084) 82" *41.5" 6.61" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A5-3-83-K42 *N54 SKE (70573110) 83.07" *42.31" 6.62" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
PARKER S53DB-12-90  (3781513001) 90" 39.75" 6" B 2" / T 1.62"
PEABODY GALION D53108E 107.81" 48.25" ? B 2"/ T 1.63"
HYVA Alpha FEE MN5-3-101-K48  (70174120) 100.9" *48.25" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
MAILHOT CS 104-5-3  (PS0501043HG0175) 104..19" 53.13" 6.25" B 2.09" / T 1.54"
HYVA Alpha FEE MN5-3-119-K54 (70174150) 118.6" *54.13" 7" B 2.12" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-119-K54  (70574140) 118.6" *54.12" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
CUSTOM HOIST 53-4531-130 126.1" 54.59" 7" B 2.06" / T 1.78""
HYVA Alpha FEE A5-3-127-K56 (Proposal) 127" *56.12" 6.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A5-3-119-K54 (Proposal) 118.6" *54.12" 6.63" B 2.06" / T 1.75"
PARKER S53DC-68-105  (3771513176) 105" 48.50" 7.75" B 2" / T 1.75"
PARKER S53DC-68-120 120" 52.5" ? B 2" / T 1.75"
HYVA Alpha
CUSTOM HOIST 53-4531-130 137.19" 58" 7" B 2.06" / T 1.78""
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-127-K57 *N54  (70574158) 127" *57.06" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
PARKER S53DC-11-130  (3771513103) 129.88" 56.31" 7" B 2" / T 1.75"
HYVA Alpha FEE MN5-3-127-K56 SKE  (70174164) 127" *57.06" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
6" 3 STAGE
MUNCIE 6-3-084-A00 84.02" 39.57" 7" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-4402-84 84.4" 41" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-83-K42 (70574052) 83.2" *42.31" 7" B 2.14" / T 2.0"
JOHNSON 6392 91.88" 48.38" B 2" / T 1.63"
MAILHOT C-102-6-3  (PC0601023HG0000) 102" 48.38" 7.25" B 2.12" / T 2.07"
MUNCIE 6-3-104-A00 102.28" 47.32" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-47-104 103.94 47" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-50-105 105" 48.62" ? B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-129-92 91.88" 48.38" ? B 2.0" / T 1.63"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-4402-104 103.8" 47.62" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-4579-104    63-579-104 103.88 47.63" ? B 2.0" / T 1.63"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-101-K48 (70574100) 100.78" *48.25" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
CRYSTEEL 107469  /  T63113 112.86" 51.5" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-111-6-3  (PC0601113HG0015) 111" 50.87" 7.25" B 2.12" / T 2.07"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-63-108P  /  NW175397 108" 49.5" 7.25" B 2" / T 2"
MUNCIE 6-3-110-A00 109.61" 49.76" 7" B 2.01" / T 2.02"
PARKER S63DC-44-111 111" 49.94" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER s63DC-97-111 111" 49.94" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER  111" 49.94" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-23-108 108" 50.94" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-4402-108  63-2-108 108.4" 49" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-702-108 108" 49" ? B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-108 BU  (71564122) 108" *50.87" 7" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-110-K51 *N54 (70574130) 109.6" *51.19" 7" B 2.12" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-110-K50 SKE (War) (70574124) 109.6" *50.19" 7" B 2.07" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-102-120  (3771413325) 120" 53.50" 8" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
Binoto 6-3-120AV00 120" 52.83" 7"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-63-120P  /  NW175398 120" 53.5" 7.25" B 2" / T 2"
MUNCIE 6-3-120-A00 118.35" 52.48" 7" B 2" / T 2"
MUNCIE 6-3-126-A00 126.02 54.96" 7" B 2" / T 2"
Parker S63-DC-101-120  S63DC-47-120 120" 52.62" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-66-123  S63DC-44-123 123" 54.94" 7"? B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-97-123  (3771413310) 123" 54.94" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-60-125 125.63 54.81" ? B 2" / T 1.63"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-2-120 120" 53" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-402-120  63-4402-120 120" 53" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
*HYVA includes .79" of pullout
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-117 BU  (71564142) 117" *53.82" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-119-K54  (70574140) 118.6" *54.12" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
Binoto 6-3-126AV00 126" 55.20" 7"
CRYSTEEL 403105 131" 57.38" B 2" / T 2"
CRYSTEEL 404855  T63131  107465 130.5" 57.38" 8.75"? B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-123-6-3  (PC0601233HG0016) 123" 56.25" 7.25" B 2.12" / T 2.07"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-63-126P  /  NW175399 126" 55.5" 7.25" B 2" / T 2"
MUNCIE 6-3-130-A00 128.46" 55.75" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-101-126 126.31" 54.56" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-47-130 130.06" 56" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-101-130 130.06" 56" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-76-130 130" 56" ? B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-96-130  (3771413308) 130" 56" 7" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-402-126  63-4402-126 126.4" 55" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-702-126 126.4" 55" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-402-132  63-4402-132 132.4" 57" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-180-126 124.88" 55" ? B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-126 (71564168) 126" *57.24" 7.64" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-126 BU  (71564172) 126" *56.77" 7" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-127-K56  SKE (70574164) 127.3" *56.125 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-127-K57 *N54  (70574158) 127.3" *57.06" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
PARKER S63DC-102-126  (3771413327) 126" 55.5" 8" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-4586-125 124.88" 55.5" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-886-125 124.88" 55.5" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-153-130 130.13" 55.63" ? B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-27-125 125.25" 55.5" ? B 2.25" / T 2.13"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-126 BU SP ( 71564164) 126" *56.79" 7" B 2.44" / 2.19"
PARKER S63DC-102-138 138" 59.50" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
PARKER S63DC-45-138 138" 59.50" ? B 2.38" / T 2.19"
PARKER S63DC-45-140 138" 59.50" ? B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-586-139 138.38" 60.00" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-886-139 138.38" 60.00" 8"? B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-153-140 140.25 59.5" ? B 2.38" / T 2.19"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-27-136 138.75 60.00" ? B 2.25" / T 2.13"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-186-139 138.38" 60.00" ? B 2.38" / T 2.19"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-136 BU SP  (71564194 ) 136" *60.12" 7" B 2.44" / 2.19"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-63-140P  /  NW175401 140" 60" 7.25" B 2" / T 2"
MUNCIE 6-3-140-A00 135.47" 59.65" 7" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-48-140 140.25" 59.75" 7" B 2" / T 1.75"
PARKER S63DC-101-140 140.25" 59.81" 7" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-402-140  63-4402-140 140.25 59.75" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 63-702-140  63-2-140 140.25 59.75" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash 6-3-136 BU ( 71564192) 136" *60.12" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-137-K60 (70574182) 137.5" *60.44" 7" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
PARKER S63DC-47-150  (3771413182) 150" 63.00" 7" B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE MN6-3-147-K64  (70175230) 146.8" *63.56" 8.25" B 2.13" / T 2"
PARKER S63DC-102-162  (3771413329) 162" 67.50" 8" B 2.38" / T 2.19"
6" 4 STAGE
CUSTOM HOIST 64-8-134 134.38" 48.25" ? B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 64-4408-134 135.38" 48.25" 7" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE MN6-4-135-K48  (70175178) 134.8" *48.25" 8.25" B 2.13" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-135-6-4  (PC0601354HG0017) 132" 48.5" 7.25" B 2.12" / 1.56"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-64-135P-175  /  NW188244 135" 48.25" 8" B 1.75"pin / 1.5"pin
CUSTOM HOIST 64-4435-135 134.8" 47.13" 8" B 1.87" / T 1.56"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-4-133-BU-WC (71564182) 133" *47.76" 7 " B 1.81" /  T  1.57"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-4-135-K48 WC  (70574174) 135" *48.25 7" B 1.81" /  T  1.57"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-64-156P-175  /  NW188245 156" 53.5" 7.25" B 1.75"pin / 1.5"pin
CUSTOM HOIST 64-4435-156 155.8" 52.38" 8" B 1.87" / T 1.56"
CUSTOM HOIST 64-4480-156 155.75" 52.38" 8" B 1.87" / T 1.56"
PARKER S64DB-12-156 156" 53.19" B 1.75" / T 1.5"
HYVA Flash FEE A6-4-157-BU WC (71564242) 157" *53.66" 7 " B 1.81" /  T  1.57"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-4-158-K54-WC  (70574248) 158.4" *54.13" 7 " B 1.81" /  T  1.57"
MAILHOT C-156-6-4A  (PS0601564HG0041) 156.06" 53.63" 7.25" B 2.12" / 1.56"
MAILHOT C-156-6-4B  (PS0601564HG0043) 156.06" 53.63" 7.25" B 2.12" / 1.56"
MAILHOT C-156-6-4  (PC0601564HG0018) 156" 54.5" 7.25" B 2.12" / 1.56"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-64-156P  /  NW175396 156" 53.63" 7.25" B 2"pin / 2"pin
CUSTOM HOIST 64-4467-156  64-767-156 155.8" 52.63" 7.25" B 2.06" / T 2.03"
PARKER S64DC-3-157 157.25" 53.19" ? B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S64DC-9G-156 156" 53.62" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S64DC-14-156 156" 53.62" ? B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-4-158-K54  (70574242) 158.4" *54.13" 7 " B 2.07" / T 2"
7" 3 STAGE
CUSTOM HOIST 73-4541-110 108.93" 49.88" 8.63" B 2.125" / T 2.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-110-K51  (70575122) 109.66" *51.18" 8.23" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
PARKER S73DC-40-124 124.88" 54.81" 8.25" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-29-120 120" 53.12" ? B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-4500-118 117.19" 52.13" 8.63" B 2.13" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-3-117  (71565134) 117" *53.31" 8.23" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-119-K53 SKE  (70575140) 118.6" *53.125" 8.25" B 2.07" / T 2"
JOHNSON FME3-55 127.25" 55.12" B 1.75" / T 1.75"
PARKER S73DC-66-129 129" 56.5" 8.25" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-28-130 130.13" 56.5" ? B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-4500-127 126.2" 55.12" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-504-130 128.32" 56.5" ? B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-127-K56 SKE (70575170) 127.3" *56.125" 8.25" B 2.07" / T 2"
JOHNSON FME3-60 142.25" 60.12" 8"? B 1.75" / T 1.75"
PEABODY GALION FD73-142A 142.13" 60.75 B 2"/ T 1.63"
PARKER S73DC-66-140 140.44" 60.00" 8.25" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-94-140 140" 60" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-534-142 139.38" 60.13" B 1.75" / T 1.75"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-757-141  73-457-141 141.38" 60.75" B 2.12" / T 1.63"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-500-142     73-4500-142 141.19" 60.75" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-4457-141 140.81" 60.75" 6.75"!? B 2.06" / T 1.69"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-3-136  (71565188) 136" *60.59" 8.62" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-137-K60 (70575188) 137.5" *60.44" 8.25" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
CRYSTEEL 403109  /  T73147 147" 63.25" B 2" / T 2"
CRYSTEEL 107455  /  T73147    107455 146.30" 63.63" B 2" / T 2"
JOHNSON FME3-63 151.25 63.12" B 1.75" / T 1.75"
PARKER S73DC-66-150 150" 63.5" 8.25" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-534-151 148.38" 63.12" 8.62" B 1.75"" / T 1.75"
CUSTOM HOIST - R/S 100712 151.25" 63.13" ? B 1.75"" / T 1.75"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-4500-151 150.2" 63.12" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 73-800-151 151" 63.12" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-3-146-1DA  (71565218) 146" *64.25" 8.62" B 2.13" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-147-K64  (70575242) 146.8" *63.56" 8.25" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
7" 4 STAGE
Binoto 7-4-135AV00 135" 47.67" 8.23"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-74-135P  /  NW175394 135" 48.5" 8.63" B 2"pin / 2"pin
MUNCIE 7-4-135-A00 135.67" 47.76" 8.23" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-4401-135  74-401-135  74-1-135 134.7" 48.25 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-133  (71565178) 133" *48.69" 8.62" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-135-K48 *N54  (70575184) 134.8" *48.25" 8.25" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-10-135 135" 50.12" ? B 2" / T 1.5"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-7-135 135" 48.25" ? B 2" / T 1.63"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-135-K48 RRB  (70575182) 135" *48.25" 8.25" B 2.12" / T 1.63"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-4401-140   (74-1-140) 139.7" 49.50" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-37-140 140" 49.50" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-498-140 139.18" 49.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-145  (71565208) 145" *51.34" 8.62" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-146-K51  (70575206) 146.4" *51.18" 8.25" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-4536-154  (r/s truck #100752) 153.69 53.5" 8" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-158-K54  (70575256) 158.4" *54.25" 8.25" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
Binoto 7-4-156AV00 156" 52.99" 8.23"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-74-156P  /  NW175395 156" 53.75" 8.63" B 2"pin / 2"pin
CUSTOM HOIST 74-1-157    74-701-156   74-401-156 156" 53.38" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-701-161 160.43" 54.62" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-401-161         74-4401-161 160.43" 54.62" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-157  (71565238) 157" *54.29" 8.62" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-158-K54  (70575256) 158.4" *54.25" 8.25" B 2.12" / T 2.0"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
CRYSTEEL 403013 161" 57.75" B 2" / T 2"
CRYSTEEL 403110 167" 57.75" B 2" / T 2"
CRYSTEEL 107439  /  T74167    167.14" 57.75" B 2" / T 2"
CRYSTEEL 404859 / T74167 Sb 167.16" 57.75" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-167-7-4 163.87 56.38" 8.25" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-401-167  74-701-167 166.18" 56.25" 8.62" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-498-167  166.18" 56.25" 8.62" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-12-167 167" 56.25" B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-169  (71565268) 169" *57.24" 8.62" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-170-K57  (70575270) 170" *57.06" 8.25" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
MAILHOT C-178-7-4  (PC0701784HG0014) 178" 59.94" 8.25" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-701-180 179.69" 59.50" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 74-4401-180 179.7" 59.50" 8.62" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-182  (71565298) 182" *60.59" 8.62" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-183-K60  (70575300) 183.6" *60.44" 8.25" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
8" 4 STAGE
PARKER S83DC-30-139 138" 60.12" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 83-4-140 140.25" 60" B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE-A8-4-183-K61-1HC (70576226) 183.6" *60.56" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2.0"
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-22    ECB-2353-17 140" 50" B 2" / T 2"
JOHNSON FMF4-51 146.50" 51" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-66-140 140" 49.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-66-148 148" 49.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-466-148 145" 51.50" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 1854-2508-3759 143.75" 51.5" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha A8-4-146-K50 SKE (70576156) 146.4" *50.38" 9.44" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha A8-4-146-K51-1HC  (70576160) 146.4" *51.31" 9.44" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
JOHNSON FMF4-53   F4-53 154.5" 53" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-66-161 160" 55.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-40-161 160" 55.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-31-156 156" 53.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-66-156 156" 53.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-66-156    84-13-156 155.25" 53.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-483-154  84-4483-154 154.5" 53" 9"? B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-4466-161 157" 54.88" 9.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 1854-2508-4089 157.25" 54.88" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-4-158-K54  (70576176) 158.4" *54.31" 9.44" B 2.06" / T 2.0"
JOHNSON FMF4-57 170.5" 57" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-40-170 170" 57.25" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-66-170 170" 57.25" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-466-170 169.25" 57.00" 9.50" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 1854-2508-4318 165.75" 57" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8 -4-170 (70576196) 170" *57.24" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2.0"
JOHNSON FMF4-60 182.5" 60" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S84DC-40-180  S84DC-66-180 180" 59.75 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-466-180 176.50" 59.50" 9.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 1854-2508-4572 179.75" 60.50" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-4-182 BU  (71566302) 182" *60.43" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2.0"
HYVA Alpha FEE-A8-4-183-K61-1HC (70576226) 183.6" *60.56" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2.0"
CUSTOM HOIST 84-14-188 188.25" 61.62" B 2" / T 1.75"
PARKER S84DC-40-188 188" 61.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER SAT84DC188.00-AAAF-61.75 188" 61.75" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE-A8-4-183-K61-1HC (70576226) 183.6" *60.56" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2.0"
8" 5 STAGE
PARKER S85DC-66-170  170" 49.88" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-40-170  170" 49.88" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-402-170  85-4402-170 168.6 49.88" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-169-K50-1HC (70577276) 169" *50.25" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-2 190" 54" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-190-8.125-5  (PS0811905HG0001) 185" 54" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2"
MAILHOT G2 190-7.6-5  (PG0761905HG0133) 185.94" 53.5" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-85-190P  /  NW175389 190" 54" 9.5" B 2"pin / 2"pin
MUNCIE 8-5-190-A00 188.98" 53.98" 9.49" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-51-190  190" 54" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-66-190    S85DC-40-190 189" 54.62" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
PARKER S85DC-10-197 197.13" 55.25" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-2-190 190" 53.88" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-402-190    85-4402-190 188.6" 53.88" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 1855-2510-4826 190" 53.88" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-190-K55-1HC*N54 (70577340) 190.16" *54.81" 9.44" B 2.125 / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-2-200   85-402-200 198.25 55.87" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-213-K58-HC  (70577408) 212.79" *57.75" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-200-K58-HC  (70577384) 199.80" *57.75" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-463-200  85-499-200 See Inverted tab
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-101     ECB-2353-27 220" 60" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-220-8.125-5  (PS0812205HG0003)) 215 60" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 220-7.6-5  (PG0762205HG0128) 218.44" 60" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-85-220P  /  NW175390 220" 60" 9.5" B 2"pin / 2"pin
MUNCIE 8-5-220-A00 219.92 59.88" 9.49" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-66-220  S85DC-51-220 219" 60" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-40-220 219" 61.62" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-40A-220  3772915081 220" 60" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-2-220 220" 59.88" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4402-220 218.6" 59.88" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4511-220 218.6" 59.88" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 1855-2510-5588 220" 59.88" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-5-228 BU  (71567462) 228" *60.72" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-230-K61-1HC  (70577458) 230" *61.125" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-222-K60-1HC  (70577432) 221.7" 59.50" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha PROPOSAL FEE A8-5-222-K61-HC  (70577435) 222" 60.63" 10.25" B 2.07" / T 1.94"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-499-220 See Inverted tab
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-706    ECB-2353-26 235" 65" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-235-8.125-5  (PS0812355HG0004) 231 64.63" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 235-7.6-5  (PG0762355HG0134) 234.69" 63.25" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-85-235P  /  NW175391 235" 65" 9.5" B 2"pin / 2"pin
MUNCIE 8-5-235-A00 235" 64.53" 9.49" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-66-235  (3772915161) 235" 64.62" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-51-235 234" 64.62" 9.5" ? B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-2-235 235" 65.00" 9.50" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-402-235     85-4402-235 233.25" 65.00" 9.50" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4511-235 234.3" 65.00" 9.50" B 2.12" / 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 1855-2510-5969 235" 65.00" 9.50" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-5-243 BU     (71567502) 243" *64.96" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-245-K64-1HC  (70577538) 245" *64.25" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
 FEE A8-5-237-K64-1HC  (70577486) 237" *64.25 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-463-235  85-499-235 See Inverted tab
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-25  ECB-2353-9 250" 68" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-250-8.125-5  (PS0812505HG0005) 246" 68.12" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 250-7.6-5  (PG0762505HG0135) 250.94" 69.25 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-85-250P  /  NW175392 250" 68" 9.5" B 2"pin / 2"pin
MUNCIE 8-5-250-A00 246.89" 68.35" 9.49" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-66-250  S85DC-40G-250 249" 68.62" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-51-250 249" 68.12" 9.5"? B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 1855-2510-6350 250" 68" 9.5" B 2.06" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4402-250    85-4511-250 249.3" 68" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-5-255 BU  (71567542) 255" *68.11" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-255-K67-1HC  (70577544) 255" *67" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-255-K68-1HC LKE (70577546) 255" *68.13" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-499-250 See Inverted tab
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-29 265" 71.41" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-265-8.125-5 (PS0812655HB0006) 262" 71.12" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 265-7.6-5 (PG0762655HG0126) 264.69" 69.25" 9.5" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
METARIS - Hydraulex MH100-85-265P  /  NW175393 265" 71" 9.5" B 2"pin / 2"pin
MUNCIE 8-5-265-A00 265.83" 69.72" 9.49" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-66-265  S85DC-61-265 265" 71" 9.50" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-453-265  85-4453-265 263.25" 70.88" 9.50" B 2.12 / T 2.06
CUSTOM HOIST 1855-2510-6731 265" 70.88" 9.50" B 2.06" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4535-265 263.62" 70.88" 9.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-5-269 BU  (71567562) 269" *70.87" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-269-K70-1HC (70577548) 269" *69.75" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-269-K71-1HC LKE (70577558) 269" *70.87" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-40-265 269" 74.38" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
CUSTOM HOIST 85-68-265 265" 74.38 9.50" B 2" / T 1.63"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-2-265 265" 74.38" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4510-265 264.3" 74.38" 9.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-5-269 (71567554 Arnies) 269" *73.31" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-269-K74-1HC LK (70577550) 269" *73.5" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-499-265 See Inverted tab
CUSTOM HOIST 1855-2510-7112 276.88" 72.25" 9.50" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-281-K72-1HC  (70577568) 281" *72.12" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-51-285 285" 78.50" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-40-285  (3772915078) 285" 78.50" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S85DC-66-285  (3772915163) 285" 78.50" 9.5" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4466-280 279.3" 77.50" 9.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-4466-285 284.3" 78.50" 9.50" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
HYVA Flash FEE 8-5-281  (71567588) (obsolete) 281" *77.44" 9.45" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-5-279-K78 LK  (70577570) (ob) 279" *77.625" 9.44" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 85-499-280 See Inverted tab
9" 5 STAGE
JOHNSON FMG5-62 222" 62" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-220-9.375-5 (PS0932205HG0008) 219" 62.38" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 220-8.7-5 (PG0872205HG0136) 227.38 62.38" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
PARKER S95DC-52-220 220" 62.44" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-220 220" 60.88" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-230-K61-1HC (70578452) 230" *61.12" 10.62" B 2.07" / T 2"
JOHNSON FMG5-65 237" 65" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-235-9.375-5 (PS0932355HG0022) 235" 65" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 235-8.7-5 (PG0872355HG0151) 241.12" 65.12" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
PARKER S95DC-52-235 235" 65.44" 10.63" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-411-235 231.38" 65.12" B 2"/ T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-235 235" 65" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-245-K64-1HC  (70578538) 245" *64.25" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
JOHNSON FMG5-67 247" 67" B 2" / T 2"
FRUEHAUF ECB-2353-28     ECB-2353-23 250" 68.41" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT C-250-9.375-5 (PS0932505HG0023) 250" 68" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
MAILHOT G2 250-8.7-5 (PG0872505HG0137) 257.38" 68.38" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
PARKER S95DC-52-250 250" 68.44 10.68" B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-255-K67-1HC  (70578544) 255" *67" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-250 (destroked 265?) 249.9 72.62" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-281-K72-1HC  (70578586) 281" *72.12" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
PARKER S95DC-40-265 165" 72.62" 10.68" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S95DC-52-265 165" 72.62" 10.68" B 2" / T 2"
JOHNSON FMG5-69 257" 69" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT G2 265-8.7-5 (PG0872655HG0127) 261.75" 69.25" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-269-K70-1HC  (70578558) 269" *69.75" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
JOHNSON FMG5-76 277" 76" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-2-260 259.75" 75.62" 11" B 2"/ T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4500-265 264.9" 75.62" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-265 264.9" 75.62" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Flash FEE 9-5-269 BU (71568562) 269" *75.59" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-269-K76-1HC LK  (70578560) 269" *75.69" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
MAILHOT G2 280-8.7-5 (PG0872805HG0138) 273" 71.5" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
CUSTOM HOIST 2075-2505-7112 280" 72.25" 10.63" B 2.06" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-281-K72-1HC  (70578586) 281" 72.12" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
MAILHOT C 280-9.375-5  (PS0932805HG0025) 280" 74" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.06"
PARKER S95DC-40-280 280" 78.62" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S95DC-52-280 280" 78.62" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-280  95-461-280 279.9" 78.62" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Flash FEE 9-5-281 BU  (71568592) 281" *77.95" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-279-K78-1HC LK (70578588) 279" *77.62" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
PARKER S95DC-52-300  (3773115066) 300" 79.00" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
MAILHOT G2 300-8.7-5 (PG0873005HG0139) 298.63" 76.63" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
CUSTOM HOIST 2075-2505-7620 300" 76.25" 10.63" B 2.06" / T2"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-300-K78-1HC  (70578666) 300" *77.63" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-300 299.9" 82.62" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-299-K83-1HC-LK  (70578668) 299" *82.75" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
MAILHOT G2 320-8.7-5 (PG0873205HG0140) 316.63" 80.63" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
PARKER S95DC-40-320 320" 83" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-320-K82-1HC  (70578750) 320" *81.56" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
MAILHOT G2 340-8.7-5 (PG0873405HG0141) 338.5" 85" 10.88" B 2.12" / T 2.03"
PARKER S95DC-52-340  (3773115062) 340" 87.00" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
PARKER S95DC-40A-340  (3773115040) 340" 87.00" 10.88" B 2" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-340 340" 90.62" 10.68" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Flash FEE 9-5-336  (71568822) 336" *86.61" 10.63" B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-336-K86-1HC  (70578818) 336" *85.88" 10.63 B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-336-K87-1HC LK (70578822) 336" *87.06" 10.63 B 2.07" / T 2"
CUSTOM HOIST 95-4461-320 319.88" 86.62" 10.75" B 2.12 / T 2.06
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-336-K86-1HC  (70578818) 336" 85.88" 10.63 B 2.07" / T 2"
HYVA Alpha FEE A9-5-336-K87-1HC LK (70578822) 336" 87.06" 10.63 B 2.07" / T 2"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com

BASE WIDTH 10.75" 10.63"
Bottom Pin 2.13" 2.06"
Top Pin 2.06" 2.06"
Oil Port 1 1/4" NPT 1" NPT
Max Pressure 2000 psi 2756 psi
Weight 925 lbs 825 lbs
Ext Volume 44.2 gal 44.1 gal
Largest Stage 9.13" OD 8.43" OD
Smallest Stage 4" OD 5.08" OD
FEE A9-5-281-K72-1HC
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
CYLINDER BRAND PART#/DISCRIP STROKE CLOSED
PARKER s73DC-66-110 110.63 50.06"
HYVA FEE 7-3-108 SP (71565122) 108" 51.34"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-110-K51  (70575122) 109.66" 51.18"
PARKER S73DC-66-120 120" 53.12"
PARKER S73DC-40-120  (3772513089) 120" 53.12"
PARKER S73DC-40-124 124.88" 54.81"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-119-K53  (70575140) 119" 53.125"
PARKER S73DC-66-129 129" 56.5"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-127-K56 SKE (70575170) 127" 56.125"
PARKER S73DC-66-140  3772513129 140.44" 60"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-3-136  (71565188) 136" 60.59"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-137-K60 (70575188) 137" 60.44"
PARKER S73DC-40-140 140.44" 60"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-137-K60 (70575188) 137" 60.44"
PARKER S73DB-2-142 139.19" 60.13"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-137-K60 (70575188) 137" 60.44"
PARKER S73DC-60-142 142 61.00"
PARKER S73DC-40-150 150" 63.5"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-147-K64  (70575242) 147" 63.56"
PARKER S74DC-40-135 135 48.44"
PARKER S74DC-74-135    S74DC-75-135 135" 48.44"
PARKER S74DC-61-135    S74DC-68-135 135" 48.44"
PARKER S74DC-68-135  3772514109 135" 48.44"
PARKER S74DC-61-135  3772514070 135" 48.44"
PARKER S74DC-40-138 138.5" 48.75"
PARKER S74DC-40A-140 140" 49.75"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-133 SP  (71565177) 133" 48.39"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-135-K48  (70575184) 135" 48.25"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-146-K51  (70575206) 146" 51.18
PARKER S74DC-77-135  S74-DC-5-135 135 48.31"
PARKER S74DC-41-135 135 48.31"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-133 Rogers 133 48.39"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-135-K48 RRB (70575182) 135" 48.25"
*HYVA includes .79" of
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
PARKER S74DC-71-161 161.75" 55.31"
PARKER S74DC-40-161 161.75" 55.31"
PARKER S74DC-74-161  (3772514120) 161.75" 55.31"
PARKER S74DC-40-156  S74DC-74-156 156" 53.75"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-157 SP  (71565240) 157" 54.29
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-158-K54  (70575256) 158" 54.25"
PARKER S74DC-77-156 156" 53.75"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-158-K54-RRB  (70575258) 158" 54.13
PARKER S74DC-40-167  S74DC-74-167 167" 56.25"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-170-K57  (70575270) 170" 57.06"
PARKER S74DC-60-165.75  (3772514066) 165.75 56.38"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-169 Rog  (71565280) 169" *56.26"
PARKER S74DC-40-180  (3772514063) 180" 61.12"
PARKER S74DC-40-180  S74DC-74-180 180" 61.12"
PARKER S74DC-74-180  (3772514126) 180" 61.12"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-183-K60  (70575300) 183" 60.44"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
BASE WIDTH Bottom/Top Pin NOTES
8.25" B 2" / T 2"

American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
CYLINDER BRAND PART#/DISCRIP STROKE CLOSED
HYCO 70057-53-90 59.75" 41.92"
HYCO 70079-53-84 84" 41.39"
HYCO 70482-53-84 84" 40"
HYVA Alpha FEE A5-3-83-K42  (70573110) 83" 42.31"
HEIL 1-4138  (Parker crosses to S53DC-68-120
HYCO 70347-63-96DE 96" 45.40"
HYCO 70252-53-105 105" 48.5"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-101-K48 (70574100) 100.78" *48.25"
HYCO/Heil 001-6703 122.64" 54.41"
HYCO 70252-53-120 120" 53.41"
HYCO 70079-53-120 120" 53.41"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-117 BU    (71564142) 117" 53.82"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-119-K54  (70574140) 119" 54.12
HYVA Alpha FEE MN5-3-119-K54  (70174150) 118.6" *54.13"
HEIL 1-6703  (HPT 53-130) 130" 55"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-127-K56  SKE (70574164) 127.3" *56.125
HYCO 70347-63-104DE 104" 48.06"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-101-K48 101" 48.25"
HYCO 70347-63-108E 108" 49.4"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-108 BU 108" 50.87"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-110-K51 *N54 (70574130) 110" 51.19"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-110-K50 (War) (70574124) 110" 50.19"
HYCO 70347-63-120DE 120" 53.40"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-117 BU  (71564142) 117" 53.82"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-119-K54  (70574140) 119" 54.12
HEIL 1-2044 (HPT63-130)  1-3892  1-3999 125.75" 55.38"
HEIL 1-4142 (HPT63-130) 125.75" 55.38"
HYCO 30251-63-126 126" 55.40"
HYCO 70251-63-126 126" 55.40"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-126 BU SP  (71564164) 126" 55.79"
HYVA includes .79" of p
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
HYCO 70347-63-126E 126" 55.40"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-127-K56  SKE (70574164) 127" 56 1/8
HYCO 70347-63-130E 130" 56.73"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-126-BU  (71564172) 126" 56.77"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-127-K57 *N54  (70574158) 127" 57.06"
HEIL 1-2298 (HPT63-140)  1-3893   1-4000 140.38" 60.25"
HEIL 1-4143 (HPT63-140) 140.38" 60.25"
HEIL 1-6705 (HPT 63-140)
HYCO 70251-63-138 138" 59.40"
HYVA Flash FEE 6-3-136 BU SP  (71564194) 136" 60.12"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-137-K61 SP  (70574196) 137" 60.63"
HYCO 70347-63-140 140" 60.07"
HYVA FEE 6-3-136-BU  (71564188) 136" 60.59"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-3-137-K60 (70574182) 137.5" 60.44"
HYCO 70347-64-156DE 156" 53.65"
HYVA Alpha FEE A6-4-158-K54  (70574242) 158" 54.13"
HYCO 60739-73-120H 120" 55.5"
HYCO 70195-73-120DE 119.88" 53.5"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-119-K53 SKE  (70575140) 118.6" *53.125"
HYCO 71000-73-132DE
HYCO 70195-73-140DE 139.88" 60.17"
HYCO 70347-73-140E 140" 60.06"
HYVA FEE 7-3-136  (71565188) 136" 60.59"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-3-137-K60 (70575188) 137" 60.44"
HYCO 70016-74-135D 135" 48.5
HYCO 30387-74-135 135" 48.5
HYCO 70387-74-135 135" 48.5
HYCO 70387-74-140 140" 49.75"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-133  (71565178) 133" 48.69"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-135-K48 *N54  (70575184) 135" 48.25"
HYCO 70048-74-135D 135" 48.5
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-135-K48 RRB (70575182) 135" 48.25"
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
HYCO 70016-74-156D 156" 53.75"
HYCO 70195-74-156 156.00" 53.75"
HYVA Flash FEE 7-4-157  (71565238) 157" 54.29"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-158-K54  (70575256) 158" 54.25"
HYCO 30000-84-156 156" 53.75"
HYVA Alpha FEE A8-4-158-K54    (70576176) 158" 54.31"
HYCO 75970-74-167 167.16" 57.75"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-170-K57  (70575270) 170" *57.06"
HYCO 70016-74-180DE 180" 59.75"
HYVA Alpha FEE A7-4-183-K60  (70575300) 183.6" *60.44"